JinJud

Korean Grill & Sushi

Poke Bowl

rP_r 4

(With Rice-2 pes)

EEL

FRESH SALMON*
IKURA* (Salmon Roe)
KRAB

0CTOPUS

QUAIL EGG* (With Smelt Roe)
SHRIMP

SMELT ROE*
SMOKE SALMON
TAMAGO

TUNA*

WHITE FISH*
YELLOWTAIL*

SEAWEED SALAD
SQUID SALAD

Marinated slice squid

SUNOMONO

Cucumber, krah, salmon, shrimp, and with sweet vinegar

SUSHI APPETIZERS (6 pcs, no substitution)

Tuna, salmon, white fish, yellowtail, krab, shrimp

SPICY TUNA NACHOS (8 pcs)

Marinated spicy tuna chunks, avocado, sesame seeds, on
top of wonton chips, topped with spicy mayo, scallions

TUNA TATAKI

Seared tuna thinly slice, topped with scallions,
masago and ponzu sauce

YELLOWTAIL TATAKI

Yellowtail, scallions, smelt roe, jalepenos,
sriracha and tataki sauce

SASHIMI APPETIZER (2 pcs each)

Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white fish

POKE BOWL

Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, seaweed salad, cucumber,
avocado, sesame seeds. Served on top of sushi rice

Spshimd

(Wrthout Rice-3 pes)

495 EEL

495  FRESH SALMON*
4.95 IKURA™* (Salmon Roe)
395 KRAB

495 0OCTOPUS

5.25  QUAIL EGG* (With Smelt Roe)
3.95 SHRIMP

395 SMELT ROE*

5.49  SMOKE SALMON
395 TAMAGO

495 TUNA*

395  WHITE FISH*

5.95  YELLOWTAIL*

Matoimono Rolle

ARIZONA*

Yellowtail, smelt roe, scallions

CALIFORNIA

Krab, avocado, cucumber

CHICKEN TEMPURA

Fried chicken, scallions, mayo

DYNAMITE*

Spicy tuna, spicy scallop, cucumber

JAPANESE BAGEL

Smoke salmon, cucumber, cream cheese

MEXICAN

Fried shrimp, smelt roe, avocado, mayo

PHILADELPHIA*

Tuna, smelt roe, cream cheese

6.95 RAIDERS

Smoked salmon, krab, shrimp, avocado
5.95  SPICY SALMON*

Salmon, spicy mayo, cucumber
6.25  SPICY TUNA*

Spicy tuna, smelf roe, cucumber
995 TAMPA

White fish, scallions, topped with mayo
6.95 TANGY SCALLOP

Spicy scallop, smelt roe, cucumber
6.95 TEKKA*

UNAKYU
6.95 Eel, avocado

* Consumer warnings: Consuming raw or undercooked meals, poultry, seafood, shell, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness!

4.95
5.95

6.95
11.95
10.95

12.95

12.95

12.95
12.95

5.95
5.95
5.95
4.95
5.95
6.25
4.95
4.95
6.49
4.95
5.95
4.95
6.95

7.95
6.95
6.95
5.95
71.95

6.95
6.95



