



Poke Bowl

## Appetizers

SEAWEED SALAD	4.95
SQUID SALAD Marinated slice squid	5.95
SUNOMONO	6.95
Cucumber, krab, salmon, shrimp, and with sweet vinegar <b>SUSHI APPETIZERS</b> (6 pcs, no substitution)  Tuna, salmon, white fish, yellowtail, krab, shrimp	11.95
<b>SPICY TUNA NACHOS</b> (8 pcs) Marinated spicy tuna chunks, avocado, sesame seeds, on top of wonton chips, topped with spicy mayo, scallions	10.95
TUNA TATAKI Seared tuna thinly slice, topped with scallions, masago and ponzu sauce	12.95
YELLOWTAIL TATAKI Yellowtail, scallions, smelt roe, jalepenos, sriracha and tataki sauce	12.95
SASHIMI APPETIZER (2 pcs each) Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white fish	12.95
POKE BOWL Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, seaweed salad, cucumber, avocado, sesame seeds. Served on top of sushi rice	12.95

## Nigiri Sushi (With Rice-2 pcs)

Tuna, smelt roe, cream cheese

## Sashimi

(Without Rice-3 pcs)

EEL	4.95	EEL	5.95
FRESH SALMON*	4.95	FRESH SALMON*	5.95
IKURA* (Salmon Roe)	4.95	IKURA* (Salmon Roe)	5.95
KRAB	3.95	KRAB	4.95
OCTOPUS	4.95	OCTOPUS	5.95
QUAIL EGG* (With Smelt Roe)	5.25	QUAIL EGG* (With Smelt Roe)	6.25
SHRIMP	3.95	SHRIMP	4.95
SMELT ROE*	3.95	SMELT ROE*	4.95
SMOKE SALMON	5.49	SMOKE SALMON	6.49
TAMAGO	3.95	TAMAGO	4.95
TUNA*	4.95	TUNA*	5.95
WHITE FISH*	3.95	WHITE FISH*	4.95
YELLOWTAIL*	5.95	YELLOWTAIL*	6.95

## Makimono Rolls

ARIZONA* Yellowtail, smelt roe, scallions	6.95	RAIDERS Smoked salmon, krab, shrimp, avocado	7.95
CALIFORNIA Krab, avocado, cucumber	5.95	SPICY SALMON* Salmon, spicy mayo, cucumber	6.95
CHICKEN TEMPURA Fried chicken, scallions, mayo	6.25	SPICY TUNA* Spicy tuna, smelt roe, cucumber	6.95
<b>DYNAMITE*</b> Spicy tuna, spicy scallop, cucumber	9.95	<b>TAMPA</b> White fish, scallions, topped with mayo	5.95
JAPANESE BAGEL Smoke salmon, cucumber, cream cheese	6.95	TANGY SCALLOP Spicy scallop, smelt roe, cucumber	7.95
MEXICAN Fried shrimp, smelt roe, avocado, mayo PHILADELPHIA*	6.95 6.95	TEKKA* UNAKYU Eel, avocado	6.95 6.95